
Monday, February 1 GRENADIAN GRILL

Tuesday, February 2 ASIATIQUE

Wednesday, February 3 GRENADIAN GRILL

Thursday, February 4 ASIATIQUE

Friday, February 5 GRENADIAN GRILL

First Friday Champagne And Fries

Saturday, February 6 ASIATIQUE

Sunday, February 7 GRENADIAN GRILL 

Independence Day - Grenadian Specialties In The Grill

Monday, February 8 ASIATIQUE

Tuesday, February 9 GRENADIAN GRILL

Wednesday, February 10 ASIATIQUE

Thursday, February 11 GRENADIAN GRILL

Friday, February 12 ASIATIQUE - Chinese 

New Year Multi-Course Chinese Menu

Saturday, February 13 GRENADIAN GRILL & 

ASIATIQUE

Valentine's Weekend Celebration Menus In Both 

Restaurants

February 2021Dinner Schedule
5PM until 8.30PM (last order)



Sunday, February 14 ASIATIQUE

Valentine's Day Celebration Menu ASIATIQUE

Monday, February 15 GRENADIAN GRILL

Tuesday, February 16 ASIATIQUE

Wednesday, February 17 GRENADIAN GRILL

Thursday, February 18 ASIATIQUE

Friday, February 19 GRENADIAN GRILL

Saturday, February 20 ASIATIQUE

Sunday, February 21 GRENADIAN GRILL

Monday, February 22 ASIATIQUE

Tuesday, February 23 GRENADIAN GRILL

Wednesday, February 24 ASIATIQUE

Thursday, February 25 GRENADIAN GRILL

Friday, February 26 ASIATIQUE

Saturday, February 27 GRENADIAN GRILL

Sunday, February 28 ASIATIQUE
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5PM until 8.30PM (last order)


